
John Greenleaf Whittier School

Cohort A (Monday / Tuesday) Afternoon Bus Routes 09/16/2020

10A - JG Whittier P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

2:45 pm J.G. WHITTIER MIDDLE (WHITM)1

2:58 pm GILE ST & SOLITAIRE DR2

2:58 pm GILE ST & MAGNAVISTA DR3

3:01 pm KENOZA ST & SHATTUCK ST4

3:08 pm 57 HOMESTEAD ST5

3:09 pm AMESBURY RD & ATWOOD RD6

3:11 pm 69 AUDUBON RD7

3:13 pm MARGERIE ST & AMESBURY RD8

3:14 pm AMESBURY RD & AMESBURY ST9

16A - JG Whittier P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 16A,

2:45 pm J.G. WHITTIER MIDDLE (WHITM)1

2:58 pm 4TH AVE & CEDAR ST2

2:59 pm 6TH AVE & CEDAR ST3

19A - JG Whittier P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 19A,

2:45 pm J.G. WHITTIER MIDDLE (WHITM)1

2:58 pm BRICKETT HILL CIR & NORTH 

AVE

2

2:58 pm HALEY RD & NORTH AVE3

2:59 pm 440 NORTH AVE4

3:04 pm NORTHWOOD TER &  MELROSE 

AVE

5

3:05 pm MAIN ST & SMILEY AVE6

3:11 pm 81 WINTER ST @ YMCA7

3:11 pm 107 WINTER ST @ YWCA8

3:12 pm GIRLS INC - 7 WILLIAM ST9

3:13 pm BOY'S & GIRL'S CLUB @ 55 

EMERSON ST

10

26A - JG Whittier P.M

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 26A,

2:45 pm J.G. WHITTIER MIDDLE (WHITM)1

2:58 pm MAIN ST & TALMOUTH AVE2

2:59 pm LEDGE RD & MAIN ST3

3:00 pm JAFFARIAN RD & MAIN ST4

3:00 pm MAIN ST & WOODROW AVE5

3:01 pm CRAIGIE AVE & PLAISTOW RD6

3:04 pm 145 MERRILL AVENUE7

3:05 pm ALVANOS DR & ROSEMONT ST8

3:06 pm MAIN ST &  SMILEY AVE9

3:10 pm 11TH AVE & MAIN ST10

3:11 pm 9TH AVE & CEDAR ST11

3:13 pm EDWARDS ST & LAWRENCE ST12

29A - JG Whittier P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 29A,

2:45 pm J.G. WHITTIER MIDDLE (WHITM)1

2:57 pm COLUMBIA PARK & MAIN ST2

2:59 pm 5TH AVE & CEDAR ST3

2:59 pm 5TH AVE & FRANKLIN ST4

3:00 pm 5TH AVE & PRIMROSE ST5

Routefinder Pro 12.10
MJP

rl_tri000137.rptPage 1 of 1


